MPM4511 pressure transmitter has the pressure chamber
which is made of single complete stainless steel piece, and
all-metal sealing structure.The transmitter uses micro-fusion
technology and has specially designed structure. It adopts the
overall digital calibration and temperature compensation.
This transmitter can meet the OEM customers’large volume
demand and is highly cost effiective. It can be widely used in
air pressure, hydraulic, and even worse media measuring en-

dtsinstruments.com   V5.4 10/2023
MPM4511 Pressure Transmitter04
Order Guide
MPM4511 Pressure Transmitter
         Range 0bar ～ 16bar...1000bar
[0 ～ X]bar X: Actual pressure range
Code Electrical Connection
B1 4-pin Plug(Mini Hirschmann )
B2 Cable (Default 0.5m)
B4 4-pin Plug(M12×1)
B5 Packard Plug
Code Output Signal
E 4mA ～ 20mA DC（8V ～ 33VDC power）
K 0.5V ～ 4.5V DC（8V ～ 33VDC power）
K1 0.5V ～ 4.5V DC（ 5V±0.1V  DC power）
V 0V ～ 10V DC（11V ～ 33VDC power）
Code Process Connection
C2 G1/4 male, face type seal（≤60MPa optional,standard:ISO 1179-2）
C5
M20×1.5 male, waterline seal (Full scale optional,standard:EN 837,Refer to the
drawings of the process connection)
C6 NPT1/4 male（≤60MPa optional,standard:ANSI/ASME B1.20.1）
C16 G3/8 male, face type seal （≤60MPa optional,standard:ISO 1179-2）
C25
G1/2 male, waterline seal (Full scale optional,standard:ISO 1179-2,Refer to the
drawings of the process connection)
Code Description
A Fixed code for corporate internal use
  MPM4511        [0～ 16]bar        B1        E         C2          A                                                    the whole spec.
Notes
1. Please pay attention that the measured media shall be compatible with the material of wetted part;
2. Products of IP68 protection grade with snubber are available, please consult with our company to customize this
demand;
3. For products with a range exceeding 600 bar, only the C5 and C25 thread interfaces are available. For any other
thread interface requirements, please feel free to consult our company for customization;
4. The error band of conventional products in the whole temperature zone is ≤ ± 2% FS (@ - 40 ℃～ 125 ℃ ). If
you have special requirements for the error of a certain temperature zone, please consult with our company for cus-
tomization.
C25 (G1/2 male,waterline seal) C5 (M20×1.5 male, waterline seal)
The max. torque during the installation and uninstallation of the transmitter is about 30N•m ~ 35N•m.
16bar≤Pressure Range<600bar 16bar≤Pressure Range<600bar600bar≤Pressure Range<1000bar 600bar≤Pressure Range<1000bar